USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)
February, 2025

Top 20 Milk Production

| Age Milk |
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

JX VIERRA LEONEL 17762 JX FARIA BROTHERS
#1 {4} VIERRA DAIRY FARMS LEONEL {3}-ET 6-04 34,190
JX FOUR J FIRESTAR JX AHLEM BALTAZAR
#2 117713 {4} VIERRA DAIRY FARMS FIRESTAR {6}-ET 5-03 80 33,140
JX CINNAMON RIDGE JX CO-OP AD WORLD
#3  WORLD CUP GALE {5} MAXWELL AMY & KARA CUP {4}-ET 4-11 82 32,820
JX AHLEM FRISCO PINE
#4  FOUR J PINE 18165 {5} VIERRA DAIRY FARMS {6}-ET 5-02 90 32,420
MILLS CHATTER COLA PRO-HART PRINCE
#5 9167 MILLS JERSEY FARM LLC CHATTER-ET 7-02 84 31,290
JX VIERRA SKYLER 30775
#6 {6} VIERRA DAIRY FARMS PROGENESIS SKYLER-ET =~ 5-03 77 31,010
DUTCH HOLLOW
#7  AJ MIGHTY 4627 {6} ALBRIGHT JERSEYS LLC MIGHTY-ET 4-11 87 30,920
JX DUPAT ARCHIE 24388 WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS JX JER BEL MALDINI
#8  {6}-P-ET INC ARCHIE {5}-ET 3-09 81 30,600
JX FARIA BROTHERS
#9 JXMETCALF ZIZIC 472 {5} METCALF, COREY ALTAZIZIC {4} 4-11 83 30,520
JX CINNAMON RIDGE JX AHLEM FRISCO PINE
#10 PINE KIM {6} MAXWELL AMY & KARA {6}-ET 5-02 85 30,370
DODAN DES CHROME RIVER VALLEY CECE
#11 DEWLA DENT D & D JERSEYS CHROME-ET 4-11 79 30,320
CDF MOONBEAM AHLEM GENOMINATOR
#12 KILOWATT W6215 {5} C & S LIVESTOCK MOONBEAM 5-05 84 30,270
WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS OAKLANE DAZZLER
#13 DUPAT DISCO 20041 INC DISCO 2127-ET 6-03 88 30,150
JX METCALF VICERQY 524
#14 {5} METCALF, COREY CDF VICEROY-ET 4-09 86 30,130
RIVER VALLEY CIRCUS
#15 PIEDMONT CRAZE LISA  LUTZ, COREY ALAN CRAZE-ET 6-03 92 30,050
JX DUPAT GOT MAID WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS JX SUNSET CANYON
#16 19592 {6} INC GOT MAID {5}-ET 6-06 83 30,000
JX DUPAT RUSSELL 22133 WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS JX FARIA BROTHERS
#17 {5} INC BILL RUSSELL {4} 5-01 90 29,900
WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS LJC TANAS VISIONARY
#18 DUPAT VICTOR 16925 INC VICTOR 8-00 91 29,800
JX AHLEM BALTAZAR
#19 FOURJ FIRESTAR 117698 VIERRA DAIRY FARMS FIRESTAR {6}-ET 5-03 78 29,790
JX MFW GIFTED JX PROGENESIS GIFTED

#20 GRASSHOPPER {5} MASON, ANDREW P {5}-ET 4-02 86 29,780



USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)

February, 2025
Top 20 Fat Production

Age Fat
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

JX FARIA BROTHERS

- 1,7
JX METCALF ZIZIC 472 {5} METCALF, COREY ALTAZIZIC @) 09
#2  JXMM STEVE 11517 {4}  MISTY MEADOW DAIRY ~ CDF IRWIN STEVE 4-10 78 1,694
SHAN-MAR
#3  DUPAT KINGSTON 21283 ?”\\’IEKSTROM JERSEY FARMS | EMONHEAD 5-07 85 1,656
KINGSTON-ET
#4  JXJENKS LOOT 5810 {5} JENKS, WILLIAM H (JIM)  PROMETEDOR LOOT-ET ~ 4-11 86 1,618
JX IRISHTOWNS W4945 SUNSET CANYON
# - 1,614
5 MIRROR DALE (4] IRISHTOWN ACRES MIRROR_ET 6-02 88 6
JX METCALF WESTPORT JX CAL-MART
# - 81 1,607
6 4106 METCALF, COREY WESTPORT (5)-ET 5-02 ,
JX DUPAT AVON KLAY  WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS JX DUPAT JLS AVON
# - 2 1
7 19889 4) INC KLAY {3}-P-ET 6-04 8 503
WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS OAKLANE DAZZLER
# - 1,602
8  DUPAT DISCO 20041 NG DISCO 212761 6-03 88 60
4o JXDUPATED REED 19998 WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS JX FARIA BROTHERSED . . 87 1,602
{5} INC REED {4}-ET
JX CINNAMON RIDGE JX AHLEM FRISCO PINE
# - 85 1,598
10 DINE KIM (6) MAXWELL AMY & KARA " - 5-02
JX DUPAT CRAZE 20499  WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS RIVER VALLEY CIRCUS
# - 1
LS INC CRAZE-ET 6-00 88 583
41, EHRHARDT-MPH EHRHARDT KEVIN & HEATH RIVER VALLEY CECE 509 92 1579
CHROME CHIPMUNK ~ MICHAEL CHROME-ET
413 RED TOP DAGGAR 18355 WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS AHLEM AXIS DAGGAR o1 ' 571
6} INC 22486
JX DODAN JILL HALT JX FOREST GLEN
# - 1,567
14 ) D & D JERSEYS HARRIS HALT (5) 7-07 85 56
#15 JXJENKS LOOT 5734 {5}  JENKS, WILLIAM H (JIM)  PROMETEDOR LOOT-ET  5-01 79 1,563
#16 KB DISCO 17116 KATZMAN BROS. OAKLANE DAZZLER 6-08 84 1,559

DISCO 2127-ET
JX DUPAT ALTAMONTRA WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS JX PEAK ALTAMONTRA

# - 90 1,559
7 52377 {6) INC {6)-ET 4-11
JX MAX-LORD NITRO LORD HEATHER & ALL LYNNS HENDRIX
# - 1
18 QUEEN {6} MAXWELL AMY NITRO 6-04 86 958
EXELS DISCO MACEY VANEXEL HANK & OAKLANE DAZZLER
#19 4673 CAROLYN DISCO 2127-ET 6-01 84 1,551
420 X DUPAT SHOCKER WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS AHLEM BANCROFT 604 83 1 541

19870 {6} INC SHOCKER-ET



USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)

February, 2025
Top 20 Protein Production

Age Pro |
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

JX CINNAMON RIDGE
PINE KIM {6}

JX CINNAMON RIDGE
WORLD CUP GALE {5}

JX METCALF ZIZIC 472 {5}

SCENIC VIEW CHROME
AINSLEY-3-P-ET

UHB DISCO 857

JX ELM-J ZINC ALLURE
12999 {4}-ET

JX DUPAT ARCHIE 24388
{6}-P-ET
DUPAT DISCO 20041

JX ROC-BOT DEMOS
13428 {5}

JX MAX-LORD NITRO
QUEEN {6}

JX SANDCREEKS
CHATHAM 14118 {5}-P

JX DODAN JILL HALT
JULEP {5}

EXELS LOOT DIXIE 5079

AJ MIGHTY 4627 {6}

JX DUPAT GOT MAID
19592 {6}

JX AHLEM LOOT 30668
{6}

CINNAMON RIDGE
HUXFORD ALLURING

WINGERTS CASINO
CALIFORNIA 8373 {5}

JX AHLEM STONEY
CHARM 55289 {4}

JX ROC-BOT GIFTED
13259 {5}

MAXWELL AMY & KARA

MAXWELL AMY & KARA

METCALF, COREY

STEINER, MATTHEW

ROCK BOTTOM DAIRY

JASURDA, ED

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

ROCK BOTTOM DAIRY

LORD HEATHER &
MAXWELL AMY

SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC

D & D JERSEYS

VANEXEL HANK & CAROLYN

ALBRIGHT JERSEYS LLC

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

MAXWELL, AMY

WINGERT FARMS

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

ROCK BOTTOM DAIRY

JX AHLEM FRISCO PINE
{6}-ET

JX CO-OP AD WORLD
CUP {4}-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
ALTAZIZIC {4}

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

OAKLANE DAZZLER
DISCO 2127-ET

JX PVF WC ZINC {5}-ET

JX JER BEL MALDINI
ARCHIE {5}-ET

OAKLANE DAZZLER
DISCO 2127-ET

ALL LYNNS DEMOS-P-
ET

ALL LYNNS HENDRIX
NITRO

JX PRIMUS ENZO
CHATHAM {4}-ET

JX FOREST GLEN
HARRIS HALT {5}

PROMETEDOR LOOT-
ET

DUTCH HOLLOW
MIGHTY-ET

JX SUNSET CANYON
GOT MAID {5}-ET

PROMETEDOR LOOT-
ET

SEXING HUXFORD-ET

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

JX SPRING CREEK
MARLO STONEY {3}-ET

JX PROGENESIS GIFTED
{5}-ET

5-04

6-02

6-00

3-09

3-09

7-07

5-02

6-06

5-04

3-07

4-10

5-10

4-01

82

83

88

87

91

81

88

82

86

82

85

88

87

83

84

86

83

87

75

1,224

1,201

1,154

1,148

1,137

1,129

1,124

1,120

1,118

1,105

1,104

1,101

1,097

1,091

1,091

1,087

1,085

1,085

1,083

1,083



USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)

February, 2025
Top 20 Cheese Yield Production

Age cy |
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

JX CINNAMON RIDGE
PINE KIM {6}

MAXWELL AMY & KARA

JX METCALF ZIZIC 472 {5} METCALF, COREY

UHB DISCO 857

SCENIC VIEW CHROME
AINSLEY-3-P-ET

JX ELM-J ZINC ALLURE
12999 {4}-ET

DUPAT DISCO 20041

JX DUPAT ARCHIE 24388
{6}-P-ET

JX CINNAMON RIDGE
WORLD CUP GALE {5}

JX MAX-LORD NITRO
QUEEN {6}

JX DODAN JILL HALT
JULEP {5}

EXELS LOOT DIXIE 5079

AJ MIGHTY 4627 {6}

JX SANDCREEKS
CHATHAM 14118 {5}-P

JX AHLEM STONEY
CHARM 55289 {4}

JX DUPAT ENZO 20352
{(4}-P-ET

JX DUPAT CRAZE 18327
{6}

JX ROC-BOT DANESTAR
10907 {5}

JX DUPAT GOT MAID
19592 {6}

JX VIERRA SKYLER 30775
{6}

JX JENKS LOOT 5810 {5}

ROCK BOTTOM DAIRY

STEINER, MATTHEW

JASURDA, ED

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

MAXWELL AMY & KARA

LORD HEATHER &
MAXWELL AMY

D & D JERSEYS

VANEXEL HANK & CAROLYN

ALBRIGHT JERSEYS LLC

SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

ROCK BOTTOM DAIRY

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

JENKS, WILLIAM H (JIM)

JX AHLEM FRISCO PINE
{6}-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
ALTAZIZIC {4}

OAKLANE DAZZLER
DISCO 2127-ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

JX PVF WC ZINC {5}-ET

OAKLANE DAZZLER
DISCO 2127-ET

JX JER BEL MALDINI
ARCHIE {5}-ET

JX CO-OP AD WORLD
CUP {4}-ET

ALL LYNNS HENDRIX
NITRO

JX FOREST GLEN
HARRIS HALT {5}

PROMETEDOR LOOT-
ET

DUTCH HOLLOW
MIGHTY-ET

JX PRIMUS ENZO
CHATHAM {4}-ET

JX SPRING CREEK
MARLO STONEY {3}-ET

JX CLOVER PATCH
AVON ENZO {3}

RIVER VALLEY CIRCUS
CRAZE-ET

JX ISDK WASKIV
DANESTAR {4}-ET

JX SUNSET CANYON
GOT MAID {5}-ET

PROGENESIS SKYLER-
ET

PROMETEDOR LOOT-
ET

4-11

6-02

5-04

6-00

6-03

3-09

4-11

6-04

7-07

5-02

4-11

3-09

5-10

6-01

7-02

5-11

6-06

5-03

4-11

83

87

88

91

88

81

82

86

85

88

87

82

87

87

92

83

83

77

86

4,239

3,993

3,935

3,895

3,889

3,874

3,870

3,868

3,828

3,809

3,801

3,771

3,753

3,749

3,715

3,695

3,695

3,684

3,680

3,678



